
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
32 
10 
31 

7 
43 

1 
47 
99 

50 
39 
26 

Class 
SPO 

T1 

AS 

GTA 

SPO 

SPO 

AS 

GTA 

SPO 

GT3 

GTA 

Name 
G.T. Feld 
Rob Leopard 
Dainton Brooks 
Stephen Magowan 
Bill Smith 
William E Thomas 
Mike Langlinais 
Chris Burnett 

Jacob Wallace 
Jim Jandrisevits 
Michael Attaway 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
1:56.652 
1:56.246 
1:57.387 
2:10.658 
2:03.871 
2:14.047 
2:13.442 
2:29.805 

Region 
ALA 
ALA 
Atl 
CCR 
Atl 
ALA 
Delt 
Atl 

Atl 
Atl 
Atl 

Member_ID 
468945 
325370 
240779_1 
307992 
323575 
189576_0 
163105 
473465 

483746 
95180_1 
405040 

Sponsor 
Byte Size 
Speed South / Active Power 
NONE 
Fariss Racing / The Body Shop 
grapetree bay resort 
Stork Express 

Two Lanes Motorsports 

JamSandwich Racing 
SEPI 

Hometown[City_ST] 
Birmingham AL 
McCalla AL 
Riverdale GA 
Charlotte NC 
Carolina PR 
Greenville AL 
Waveland MS 
Cumming GA 

Griffin GA 
Milton GA 
Homer GA 

M a k e - M o d e l  
1 9 8 8  H o n d a  C R X  
2 0 0 4  C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  
1 9 9 5  F o r d  M U S T A N G  C O B R A  
2 0 0 5  P o n t i a c  G P  
1 9 9 1  C h e v r o l e t  C a m a r o  
1 9 8 9  F o r d  M u s t a n g  
1 9 8 5  F o r d  M u s t a n g  
2 0 0 5  C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  

C h e v r o l e t  I m p a l a  S S  
1 9 8 3  M a z d a  R X - 7  
C h e v r o l e t  I m p a l a  

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Overall Race Time: 20:18.206 

Printed: 9/3/2015 10:53:00 PM 

15-R-3462-S 

Dave Rollow, Chief Steward / Bob Horansky,  Chair SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.212 

Avg. Speed 

71.098 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.246 

Best Speed 

73.706 

Best Lap by 

10 - Rob Leopard 

 

 

Licensed to: Tennessee Valley Region SCCA

AL & TVR Double SARRC/Double SECS and TT 

Group 4 

Group 4 Qual 2/Race 1 

Race (20:00 or 9 Laps) started at 8:06:36 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

8/30/2015 08:00 AM 

OFFICIAL SARRC SAT


